Equity shares of Rs.I0 eac h)
befor e th e sa id acquis ttlon/sele

Equi ty sha re capital/ to ta l voti ng capita l of th e TC aft er
Rs. 10.77. 52,190/-( 1.07.75. 219

Equity sha res of RS.IO each)
th o sa id acquisition/salc*

r+ i- f)
'<:7

Tota l diluted share/voting capital of th e TC afte r the
sai d acquis ition

Rs. 13,80,27,190/- (1,38,02,719
Equity shares ofRs.10 eac h)
(After conversion of full Warrants to
Equity shares)

(*)Total share capital/ voting capita l to be tak en as per the latest filing done by th e
company to the Stock Exchange unde r Regulat ion 31 ofSERI (LODR), Regulati ons. 2015.

()Diluted share/voting capital means the tota l number of shares in th e TCass uming full
conve rs ion of the outs ta nding conve rtible securities/warrants into equity shares of th e

TC. l-e
tijgOPal Bang
Signature of the acquirer/selleFf-Authorised-Signatof'Y
(For myself and on behalf of all the above mentioned promoters)

Place: Mumbai
Dat e: 23/ 05/2024

Annexure-I

Name of Shareholder Before allotment of After allo tmen t of 6,07,000
6,07,000 equity shar es for equity shares for conversion
conversion of warrants of wa rrants

Numberof %of Number of %of
Shares Shareholding Shares Shareholding

Laxmi Niwas Bang 182650 1.80 351650 3.26
VedantBang 512436 5.03 512436 4.76
Akshita Shrivar dhan Bang 400 000 3.93 40 0000 3.71
Shobha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Madhu Sudan Bang 11775 0.12 11775 0.11
Kamal Nayan Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.09
Gird har Gopal Bang 11775 0.12 11775 0.11
Rajgopal Bang 11775 0.12 11775 0.11

Krishna Kumar Bang 325425 3.20 325425 3.02
NandgopalBang 9900 0.1 9900 0.09
Ramanuj Das Bang 280800 2.76 280800 2.61
Arvind Kumar Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.09
Pushpad cvi Laxminiwas

375 0 375 0.00
Bang
Puru shotham Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.09
Sharad Kumar Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.09
Taradevi Bang 0 0 0 0.00
Rangna th Shivnarayan Bang 163650 1.61 163650 1.52
Varadraj Rangnath Bang 84900 0.83 84900 0.79
Kantad evi Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02 I
Vasudev Rangnath Bang 75000 0.74 75000 0.70
Pushpadevi Rangnath Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Narayan Das Bang 161775 1.59 161775 1.50
Balaram Bang 13650 0.13 13650 0.13
Sampatkumar Bang 13650 0.13 1365 0 0.13
RadhadeviBang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Rckha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Raghav cndra Bang

--- 0 0 0 0.00
- '-- - - ---- - --- -
Venugopa lBang 0 0 0 0.00
Bodywavc Fashions(l ndia)

10445 0.10 10445 0.10
Priva te Limited
Ashmi Shah 52500 0.52 52500 0.49
Trupti Shah 41000 0.40 41000 0.38
[iten Shah 41000 0.40 41000 0.38
Avisha Shah 31000 0.30 31000 0.29
Vandana Bang 375000 3.69 375000 3.48

28,59,456 28.12 30,28,456 28.11

	c9ba0977e7b6d3a1923fe3e5219772658a76ad578d8b12ea8ec010125fda0bed.pdf
	8366e1ce20b4c18bcde6facac163e0290c41287981ba1e13a36b8c5a730bd769.pdf
	c9ba0977e7b6d3a1923fe3e5219772658a76ad578d8b12ea8ec010125fda0bed.pdf